
2024 Australian Masters Squash Championships 
Canberra ACT 

 
INDIVIDUALS - Monday 2 September – 6 September 

TEAMS - Monday 9 September – 13 September 
 

 

INTENTION TO COMPETE 
 

Please complete this form and return to Michelle Rowles, VMSA Secretary by Friday 28 June 2024  
if you are planning to compete.  This will ensure that you receive all relevant information. 

Email:  rowles.michelle@yahoo.com.au      Phone 0407 838 572 

 
 
NAME: 

 

 
DOB: 

 
 
MOBILE:   

 
 

EMAIL: 
 
 
 

 
I INTEND TO COMPETE IN THE FOLLOWING EVENTS: 

 

 
YES/NO 

 
INDIVIDUALS: Monday 4 September – 8 September 
 

 

 
TEAMS:   Monday 11 September – 15 September 

 

 

 
If you have any queries, please do not hesitate to contact: 

Michelle Rowles Email:  rowles.michelle@yahoo.com.au     Phone 0407 838 572 
Darren O’Neill Email tournaments@vmsasquash.com.au     Phone 0418 362 909 

Accommodation 
Accommodation is available for the Victorians at Meriton Suites 

Please contact Michelle Rowles 0407 838 572 to discuss your requirements. 

mailto:rowles.michelle@yahoo.com.au
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2024 Australian Masters – Canberra ACT 
Accommodation – Victorian Players 

Meriton Suites   
40 Allara Street, Canberra  

There are a number of 1 and 2 bedroom apartments available.  A group rate has been negotiated and the costs 
are as follows: 1 bedroom $240 per night, 2 bedroom $380 per night.  Flexible bedding configurations are 
available. 

Name: ________________________________________ 

Arrival & Departure Dates 

Check In Date  Check Out Date 

 Saturday 31 August 
 Sunday 1 September 
 Monday 2 September 
 Tuesday 3 September 
 Wednesday 4 September 
 Thursday 5 September 
 Friday 6 September 
 Saturday 7 September 
 Sunday 8 September 
 Monday 9 September 

  Friday 6 September 
 Saturday 7 September 
 Sunday 8 September 
 Monday 9 September 
 Tuesday 10 September 
 Wednesday 11 September 
 Thursday 12 September 
 Friday 13 September  
 Saturday 14 September 
 Sunday 15 September 

Apartment Details 

 Would like my own apartment 
 Don’t mind who I share with 

 

 If sharing: 
 Don’t mind who I share with 
 Would like to share an apartment with  

______________________________ 
_______________________________ 

Rooming Details 

 Own Room 
 Happy to Share 

 If sharing: 
 Don’t mind who I share with 
 Would like to share a room with: 

______________________________ 

 
Please return the form to Michelle Rowles, VMSA Secretary 

Email:  rowles.michelle@yahoo.com.au     Phone 0407 838 572 
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